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Medical Students (entry Jan 2018), term 2
Session 2018-2019, KISH Campus

Number of Units Course Name
3.25 Cardiovascular System (theory)
1.0 Cardiovascular System (practical)
1.5 Respiratory System (theory)
0.25 Respiratory System (practical)
1.5 Biochemistry (theory)
0.5 Biochemistry(practical)
1.5 Anatomy of Limbs (theory)
1.5 Anatomy of Limbs (practical)
2.0 Principles of Public Health
2.0 Psychology
2.0 Introduction to religion 11

3.0 Medical Terminology |

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide with other units,
you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS.

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester.

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment.
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<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/06/31 | 09/22/2018 | Saturday 1
1397/07/01 | 09/23/2018 | Sunday 1

Persian Language (for Persian Language (for

International Students) and International Students) and
LRz | DR | - by General English Language (for General English Language 1

International Students) (for International Students)

Persian Language (for Persian Language (for

International Students) and International Students) and
1397/07/03 | 09/25/2018 |  Tuesday General English Language (for General English Language 1

International Students) (for International Students)

Introduction to Anatomical Introduction to Anatomical . . . :
1397/07/04 | 09/26/2018 | Wednesday |  Sciences for MD students S o D sty | ¢ ey @ (L (arEeies)) | ey oy HIilos (1EEieE) )
; : Dr. Mehrannia Dr. Mehrannia
Dr. Mehrannia Dr. Mehrannia
Osteology of Upper limb Anatomy of Limbs (practical) | Anatomy of Limbs (practical) | Anatomy of Limbs (practical)
1397/07/05 | 09/27/2018 | Thursaay Dr. Mehrannia Dr. Mehrannia Dr. Mehrannia Dr. Mehrannia 1
1397/07/06 | 09/28/2018 Friday 1
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<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Vertebral Column, Ribs & Vertebral Column, Ribs & Cardiovascular System Cardiovascular System
1397/07/07 | 09/29/2018 | Saturday Sternum Sternum Anatomy Practical Anatomy Practical 2
Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh
Back Thoracic Wall Cardiovascular System Cardiovascular System
1397/07/08 | 09/30/2018 | Sunday Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh Anatomy Practical Anatomy Practical 2
' ' Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh
P guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/07/09 | 10/01/2018 | Monday oNa de and International _Students) and 2
0 guage (fo General English Language
0Na d (for International Students)
P guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/07/10 | 10/02/2018 | Tuesday Bl SHLEIRTE 2UTS INEEeEY St Enis) el 2
0 guage (fo General English Language
0Na d (for International Students)
Introduction to Health; History L
1397/07/11 | 10/03/2018 | Wednesday of Public AR (PEIIES Social Determinants of Health 2
. Spectrums and Dimensions)
Dr. Meysamie
1397/07/12 | 10/04/2018 | Thursday 2
1397/07/13 | 10/05/2018 Friday 2
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Il date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
— Cardiovascular System Cardiovascular System
1397/07/14 | 10/06/2018 | Saturday Me‘é')"’;StF',g‘;{; lf;];']ea” o F',:;E;tkhsh Anatomy Practical Anatomy Practical 3
' ' Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh
Superior & Posterior Superior & Posterior Overview of Cardiovascular Cardiovascular System
1397/07/15 | 10/07/2018 | Sunday Mediastinum Mediastinum system Anatomy Practical 3
Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr. Pasbakhsh
guage (fo Persian Language (for
oNa de and International Students) and
1397/07/16 | 10/08/2018 | Monday . Tuage (o General English Language 3
0 d (for International Students)
guage (fo Persian Language (for
0 de ano International Students) and
1397/07/17 | 10/09/2018 | Tuesday . Tuage (o General English Language 3
0 d (for International Students)
: Axillary Cavity & Ant. . . : .
Shoulder Region Anatomy of Limbs (practical) | Anatomy of Limbs (practical)
LSS | JUINEOLs | hediesnay Dr. Mehraniya Corgeé&rzﬁ?;r?i;g\rm Dr. Mehraniya Dr. Mehraniya 3
Post. Compartment of Arm & . . . :
: Forearm Anatomy of Limbs (practical) | Anatomy of Limbs (practical)
1397/07/19 | 10/11/2018 | Thursday Cubital Fossa Dr. Mehraniya Dr. Mehraniya Dr. Mehraniya 3
Dr. Mehraniya
1397/07/20 | 10/12/2018 Friday 3
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Embryology of the Heart Embryology of Vessels
1397/07/21 | 10/13/2018 | Saturday Dr. Amidi Dr. Amidi 4
Histoloav of Circulatorv Svstem Histology of Lymphatic& Cardiovascular System Cardiovascular System
1397/07/22 | 10/14/2018 | Sunday gyD y oy Immune System Histology Practical Histology Practical 4
r. Rastegar
Dr. Rastegar Dr. Rastegar Dr. Rastegar
P guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/07/23 | 10/15/2018 | Monday oNa de and International _Students) and 4
0 guage (fo General English Language
0Na d (for International Students)
P guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/07/24 | 10/16/2018 | Tuesday B INEEeEY St Enis) el 4
0 anguage (fo General English Language
0Na d (for International Students)
Environmental Health;
1397/07/25 | 10/17/2018 | Wednesday (Waterborne <.1|seases, Climate, Medlc!ne asa Professm_n Occupational Health 4
Air, ...) (Professional medical duties)
Dr. Karbakhsh
- , Clinical Enzymology, Blood
1397/07/26 | 10/18/2018 | Thursday |  OXidative phosphorylation enzymes 4
Dr. Khalili o
Dr. Khalili
1397/07/27 | 10/19/2018 Friday 4
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] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/07/28 | 10/20/2018 | Saturday olog D stud 5
1397/07/29 | 10/21/2018 | Sunday 5
P anguage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/07/30 | 10/22/2018 | Monday  [heletisraekiunetstiari Icr;teenrgf;;?znr?énSstrl:df;rt]Z)uaagg 5
o 0Na de (for International Students)
Pe anguage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/08/01 | 10/23/2018 | Tuesday [huliutiiiiekunettia 'gteer::f‘atl'oé‘rfghsstr‘]’df:r%)uzg‘i 5
o 0Na de (for International Students)
Joints, Clinical & Surface : . . :
1397/08/02 | 10/24/2018 | Wednesday Hand _ Anatomy Of Upper Limb Anatomy of Limbs (practlcal) Anatomy of Limbs ([_Jractlcal) 5
Dr. Sobhani Dr. Sobhani Dr. Sobhani Dr. Sobhani
Intro to Religion I
1397/08/03 | 10/25/2018 | Thursday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi 5
1397/08/04 | 10/26/2018 Friday 5
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International Campus

1397/08/05 | 10/27/2018 | Saturday 6

1397/08/06 | 10/28/2018 | Sunday 6
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and

1397/08/07 | 10/29/2018 | Monday General English Language (for General English Language 6
International Students) (for International Students)

1397/08/09 | 10/31/2018 | Wednesday 6
1397/08/10 | 11/01/2018 | Thursday 6
1397/08/11 | 11/02/2018 |  Friday 6
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Physics Principles of Physics Principles of . :
1397/08/12 | 11/03/2018 | Saturday Circulatory System Circulatory System Sl v 7
Dr. Shahroukhi Dr. Shahroukhi '
Circulatory System of Lymph & : Central Cardiovascular s
1397/08/13 | 11/04/2018 |  Sunday Capillaries VRSSO ) B0 Sy Control el © ey 7
Dr. Shahroukhi ' Dr. Shahroukhi '
P anguage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/08/14 | 11/05/2018 | Monday  [peletiismubaiontsies Sk 'gteer:;‘f:l“l’znﬁéIfstﬁdfgrﬁz)uaag‘: 7
o 0Na d (for International Students)
P anguage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/08/15 | 11/06/2018| Tuesday [hultiiimekeettis S 'Steerfé‘?aﬁ'c’é'ﬁé.?Jﬁdfé’ﬁz)uir;‘i 7
o 0Na d (for International Students)
1397/08/18 | 11/09/2018 Friday 7

8|Page

October 13, 2018




Medical Student (entry Jan. 2018)

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

Ol loys i blig Sleds g (Kb pole olKails

Fodl g s
Session 2018-2019, Term 2 o1
&N date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/08/19 | 11/10/2018 | Saturday olog D stud 8
1397/08/20 | 11/11/2018 | Sunday 8
anguage (fo Persian Language (for

atio de d International Students) and
1397/08/21 | 11/12/2018 | Monday . - rauage (o General English Language 8

atio d (for International Students)

guage (fo Persian Language (for

atio de d International Students) and
1397/08/22 | 11/13/2018 | Tuesday i : - nauage (fo General English Language 8

atio d (for International Students)

Health status in IR Iran and . : . :
Healthy life style, Healthy National and international
1397/08/23 | 11/14/2018 | Wednesday World behaviors Health Agencies 8
Dr. Seddig
Metabolism of amino acids Metabolism of amino acids, Metabolism of non-protein Metabolism of NPN
1397/08/24 | 11/15/2018 | Thursday ,Degradation Urea cycle nitrogen compounds compounds 8
Dr. Nowrouzi Dr. Nowrouzi Dr. Nowrouzi Dr. Nowrouzi
1397/08/25 | 11/16/2018 Friday 8
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

1397/08/26 | 11/17/2018 | Saturday
1397/08/27 | 11/18/2018 | Sunday
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and
1397/08/28 | 11/19/2018 |  Monday General English Language (for General English Language
International Students) (for International Students)
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and
1397/08/29 | 11/20/2018 | Tuesday General English Language (for General English Language
International Students) (for International Students)
Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11
LSS L2 PR | sy Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11
1397/09/01 | 11/22/2018 | Thursday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
1397/09/02 | 11/23/2018 Friday
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] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/09/03 | 11/24/2018 | Saturday 10
anguage (fo Persian Language (for
s oNa d and International Students) and
1397/09/05 | 11/26/2018 | Monday 1 SUage (fo General English Language 10
o 0Na de (for International Students)
Pe anguage (fo Persian Language (for
o 0Na d ano International Students) and
1397/09/06 | 11/27/2018 | Tuesday i Tuade (fo General English Language 10
o 0Na de (for International Students)
Quality and Safety in Health Health Education, Health Health System in IR Iran
1397/09/07 | 11/28/2018 | Wednesday care delivery Promotion and Disease (Definition, Objectives and 10
Dr. Meysamie Prevention Functions)
Metabolism of Lipids, Fatty Metabolism of Lipids, Fatty : -
1397/09/08 | 11/29/2018 | Thursday acid oxidation acid synthesis Metabolism of Lipids, others 10
1397/09/09 | 11/30/2018 Friday 10
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

1397/09/10 | 12/01/2018 | Saturday 11
1397/09/11 | 12/02/2018 | Sunday 11
1397/09/12 | 12/03/2018 | Monday 11
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and
1397/09/13 | 12/04/2018 |  Tuesday General English Language (for General English Language 11
International Students) (for International Students)
: Ant.& Med. Compartments of : : : :
1397/09/14 | 12/05/2018 | Wednesday Osteolcgl}/ gi; Ib_t?a\?ﬁir Limb Thigh Anatomy Dorf Igz)rgﬁz r(]piwactlcal) Anatomy Dorf Iélorgﬁz r(]pi)ractlcal) 11
' Dr. Sobhani ' '
luteal Region & Post. Popliteal Fossa & Post. . . . .
1397/09/15 | 12/06/2018 | Thursday Compartment of Thigh Compartment of Calf AnatomyDorf Iéz)rggzr(]pi)ractlcal) AnatomyDorf Iégrgﬁzr(];i)ractlcal) 11
Dr. Sobhani Dr. Sobhani ' '
1397/09/16 | 12/07/2018 Friday 11
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&N date day 15-17 week
1397/09/17 | 12/08/2018 | Saturday 12
1397/09/18 | 12/09/2018 | Sunday 12
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and
SO YU el General English Language (for General English Language 12
International Students) (for International Students)
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and
1397/09/20 | 12/11/2018 | Tuesday General English Language (for General English Language 12
International Students) (for International Students)
1397/09/21 | 12/12/2018 | Wednesday 12
1397/09/22 | 12/13/2018 | Thursday 12
1397/09/23 | 12/14/2018 Friday 12
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences

International Campus

<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/09/24 | 12/15/2018 | Saturday 13
1397/09/25 | 12/16/2018 | Sunday 13
guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/09/26 | 12/17/2018 | Mond oNa d and International Students) and
onday " guage (fo General English Language 13
o 0Na d (for International Students)
guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/09/27 | 12/18/2018 | T o 0Na de ano International Students) and
uesday 0 guage (fo General English Language 13
o 0Na d (for International Students)
Ant. & Lat. Compartment of . . . .
1397/09/28 | 12/19/2018 | Wednesday o oot Calf e e A el 13
' Dr. Sobhani ' '
1397/09/29 | 12/20/2018 | Thursda Metabolism of Carbohydrates | Metabolism of Carbohydrates | Metabolism of Carbohydrates 13
y Gluconeogenesis/Glycolysis Glycolysis Gluconeogenesis
1397/09/30 | 12/21/2018 Friday 13
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences

International Campus

] date day 15-17 week
1397/10/01 | 12/22/2018 | Saturday 14
1397/10/02 | 12/23/2018 | Sunday 14
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and

LIRS | AZi2ails | by General English Language (for General English Language 14
International Students) (for International Students)
Persian Language (for Persian Language (for
International Students) and International Students) and

1397/10/04 | 12/25/2018 | Tuesday General English Language (for General English Language 14
International Students) (for International Students)

1397/10/05 | 12/26/2018 | Wednesday 14

1397/10/06 | 12/27/2018 | Thursday 14
Terminology 1 for MD students Termlngtlgggnisfor MDb

1397/10/07 | 12/28/2018 | Friday Dr. Hassanzadeh Dr. Hassanzadeh 14

8-10 10-12
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences

International Campus

<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/10/08 | 12/29/2018 | Saturday 15
1397/10/09 | 12/30/2018 | Sunday 15
guage (fo Persian Language (for
1397/10/10 | 12/31/2018 | Monday onal Students) g”;ﬁgﬁ:}'gﬂg'“‘z’auﬂgﬂtgﬂ :;3 15
0Na de (for International Students)
guage (fo Persian Language (for
TR T T TS |1tcrnational Students) anc 'Eteerfé‘fif"é}?éf’iﬁdfgﬁz)uig‘i 15
o 0Na d (for International Students)
Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11
LSRR | BLOZPEIS) Wediesnay Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi 15
Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11 Intro to Religion 11
1397/10/13 | 01/03/2019 | Thursday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi 15
1397/10/14 | 01/04/2019 Friday 15
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